
Yog Nagari Rishikesh - Bhagat Ki Kothi Jan Sadharan Special (UnReserved)/04804XXX - Exp - NWR 
YNRK/Yog Nagari Rishikesh to BGKT/Bhagat ki Kothi 

23h 5m - 1107 km - 30 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 YNRK Yog Nagari Rishikesh 17:55 0 1 0 25 386 NR
2 HW Haridwar 18:50 19:00 10m 0 1 23 50 314 NR
3 RK Roorkee 19:50 19:52 2m 3 1 64 48 269 NR
4 SRE Saharanpur Junction 20:35 20:45 10m 0 1 99 65 275 NR
5 YJUD Yamunanagar-Jagadhri 21:13 21:15 2m 3 1 129 51 274 NR
6 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 22:15 22:20 5m 0 1 180 67 273 NR
7 PTA Patiala 23:08 23:10 2m 1 1 233 70 252 NR
8 NBA Nabha 23:32 23:34 2m 0 1 259 68 248 NR
9 DUI Dhuri Junction 23:58 00:01 3m 0 1 286 84 241 NR
10 BNN Barnala 00:23 00:25 2m 0 2 317 37 229 NR
11 TAPA Tapa 00:56 00:58 2m 0 2 336 46 222 NR
12 PUL Rampura Phul 01:15 01:17 2m 0 2 349 41 232 NR
13 BTI Bathinda Junction 02:05 02:15 10m 0 2 382 65 207 NR
14 MOT Malout 02:55 02:57 2m 0 2 425 54 NR
15 ABS Abohar Junction 03:30 03:32 2m 0 2 455 36 NR
16 SGNR Shri Ganganagar

Junction
05:00 05:25 25m 2 508 70 176 NWR

17 SRW Shri Karanpur 06:05 06:07 2m 0 2 555 69 173 NWR
18 GJS Gajsinghpur 06:25 06:27 2m 0 2 575 73 163 NWR
19 RSNR Rai Singh Nagar 06:38 06:40 2m 0 2 589 74 166 NWR
20 JES Jaitsar 07:05 07:07 2m 0 2 620 40 165 NWR
21 SOG Suratgarh Junction 07:45 07:50 5m 0 2 645 63 171 NWR
22 MHJ Mahajan 08:50 08:52 2m 0 2 708 63 198 NWR
23 LKS Lunkaransar 09:30 09:32 2m 0 2 747 52 193 NWR
24 LGH Lalgarh Junction 11:00 11:02 2m 0 2 823 4 228 NWR
25 BKN Bikaner Junction 12:00 12:10 10m 0 2 827 64 NWR
26 DSO Deshnoke 12:40 12:42 2m 0 2 859 80 275 NWR
27 NOK Nokha 13:06 13:08 2m 0 2 891 84 322 NWR
28 NGO Nagaur 13:45 13:50 5m 0 2 943 68 296 NWR
29 MTD Merta Road Junction 14:40 14:45 5m 0 2 1000 66 322 NWR
30 GOTN Gotan 15:03 15:05 2m 0 2 1020 59 324 NWR
31 JU Jodhpur 16:30 16:40 10m 0 2 1103 11 241 NWR
32 BGKT Bhagat ki Kothi 17:00 0 2 1107 - 229 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 08 2024 (15:12)

Sep 08 2024 (15:12)

1

1


